Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 1 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
19.3.2010 - 10:00 Startlist Prelim
YB
Heat 1 of 6
1 STEFANOVIC, Milos 91 Napredak NT
2 DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 93 Jagodina NT
3 SUPIC, Srdjan 95 Proleter 36.32
4 BRANKOVIC, Milan 94 Partizan 35.71
5 RANDJELOVIC, ALEKSANDAR 95 Sveti Nikola 36.22
6 ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo 95 Partizan 36.54
7 MILICEVIC, Nemanja 92 Napredak NT
8 PRELEVIC, Vukasin 95 Novi Sad NT
Heat 2 of 6
1 NIKOLIC, Stefan 95 Vojvodina 34.55
2 ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Proleter 33.29
3 DJORDJEVIC, Dejan 94  Partizan 32.68
4 ZIVIC, Nikola 90 Partizan 32.33
5 NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Crnica 32.58
6 MIJATOVIC, Nemanja 95 Vracar 33.13
7 STEFANOVIC, Lazar 93 Napredak 33.29
8 MATIC, Lazar 95 Vracar 35.44
Heat 3 of 6
1 LAZAREVIC, Stefan 95 Vracar 32.26
2 LUKAC, Silvester 93 Spartak 32.03
3 BEGLERBEGOVIC, Marko 91 Profesional 31.90
4 ILES, Miklos 95 Spartak 31.70
5 PROKOPOQVIC, Milan 94 Leskovac 31.85
6 MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Profesional 31.92
7 NIKOLIC, Uros 92 Vracar 32.18
8 VUJINOVIC, Bojan 92 Novi Sad 32.29
Heat 4 of 6
1 ERAK, Boris 94 Banat 31.22
2 MILICEVIC, Nikola 92 Rasina 30.74
3 KUKIC, Jasmin 91 Vojvodina 29.58
4 IVANOVIC, SAVA 90 Sveti Nikola 27.54
5 MOROTVANSKI, Danijel 92 Kiknda 28.11
6 CELIC, Nikola 95 Proleter 29.81
7 STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Nis 30.90
8 KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Kiknda 31.62
Heat 5 of 6
1 VELICKOVIC, Dusan 89 Nis 31.20
2 STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94  Sveti Nikola 30.50
3 DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94  Vojvodina 29.57
4 SPASOV, Marko 92 Dinamo 27.50
5 STEFANOVIC, Srecko 90 Vojvodina 28.03
6 LEKIC, Lazar 94 Crnica 29.59
7 SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Sombor 30.90
8 CICOVACKI, Milutin 91 Polet 31.51
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Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 1, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim

Heat 6 of 6

SINKOVIC, Sebescen
DJUROVIC, Todo
VICKOVIC, Filip
UDICKI, Miroslav
VULESEVIC, Igor
ZLATIC, Lazar
CELIC, Vuk
VELICKOVIC, JOVAN

O~NOOTHA WNPE

93
92
94
93
92
94
96
91

Becej
Beograd
Partizan
Kiknda
Proleter
Partizan
Novi Sad
Sveti Nikola

31.06
29.87
29.52
26.68
27.99
29.59
30.80
31.45
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